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Valley Youth Conference- Western Lge
2025 Track & Field Top 20 Times

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: SubGremlin
Number of Top Times: 20

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls SubGremlin  100m Dash
1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSHutchison, Josephine 618.43 F

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTorterotot, Kari 618.59 P

3 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHFajardo, Malia 719.68 F

4 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMLien, Hayden 620.63 F

5 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFLANE 5Clark, Anaija 620.74 F

6 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFLYING PHOENIXMenard, Logan 620.80 P

7 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMKnox, Leah 621.17 F

8 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMSmith, Eliza 621.29 F

9 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHGamboa, Everly 521.30 F

10 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHMorgan, Mia 521.36 F

11 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHLopez, Selena 621.37 P

12 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFALCONSRodriguez, Gianna 621.42 P

13 4/5/2025 25-14-NP-BV-PB-LRRVIKINGSHazeltine, Meilani 621.56 F

14 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMWang, Charlotte 521.65 P

15 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHBaez, Zoe 622.11 F

16 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMErwin, Eve 522.33 F

17 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMBryant, Zen 622.43 F

18 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTerrell, Nyla 522.66 P

19 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTerrell, Zuri 522.67 P

20 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHSolis, Ella 622.85 F

Girls SubGremlin  200m Dash
1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTorterotot, Kari 641.32 F

2 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHHarris, MaKenzie 741.82 F

3 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMSmith, Eliza 644.35 F

4 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHRamia, Eloise 545.37 F

5 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPLANE 5Clark, Anaija 645.56 F

6 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFCHEETAHSHutchison, Josephine 646.17 F

7 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVIKINGSHazeltine, Meilani 646.43 F

8 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMBryant, Zen 647.08 F

9 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMWang, Charlotte 547.22 F

10 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMRey, Audrey 647.23 F

11 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXMenard, Logan 647.32 F

12 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHLopez, Selena 648.23 F

13 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHTerrell, Zuri 548.44 F

14 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMErwin, Eve 548.58 F

15 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMSanchez, Sofia 648.64 F

16 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHGamboa, Everly 549.50 F

17 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHSolis, Ella 649.55 F

18 3/29/2025 25-07-LAF-SCW-VC-PBFALCONSRodriguez, Gianna 650.18 F

19 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHTerrell, Nyla 550.70 F

20 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMKnox, Leah 650.95 F

Girls SubGremlin  400m Dash
1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSHutchison, Josephine 61:34.04 F

2 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMLien, Hayden 61:42.01 F

3 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMWang, Charlotte 51:43.86 F

4 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMSmith, Eliza 61:44.21 F

5 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHTorterotot, Kari 61:46.48 F
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6 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMRey, Audrey 61:49.21 F

7 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMBryant, Zen 61:49.42 F

8 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSHazeltine, Meilani 61:50.16 F

9 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMDuffy, Rose 61:50.57 F

10 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPLANE 5Clark, Anaija 61:51.75 F

11 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMErwin, Eve 51:52.94 F

12 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHSolis, Ella 61:57.10 F

13 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHTerrell, Zuri 51:57.51 F

14 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXMenard, Logan 61:57.73 F

15 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMSacramone, Fiamma 61:59.70 F

16 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMSanchez, Sofia 62:01.62 F

17 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMCardenas, Giana 62:07.27 F

18 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFFALCONSRodriguez, Gianna 62:07.57 F

19 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHTerrell, Nyla 52:09.40 F

20 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXFranco, Katerina 62:14.20 F

Girls SubGremlin  800m Run
1 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMDuffy, Rose 64:22.68 F

2 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXFranco, Katerina 65:09.60 F

Girls SubGremlin   Long Jump
1 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMRey, Audrey 67-08.00 F

2* 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMDuffy, Rose 66-11.00 F

2* 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHGee, Alayna 66-11.00 F

4 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMLien, Hayden 66-10.00 F

5 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSHutchison, Josephine 66-09.50 F

6 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHLopez, Selena 66-03.50 F

7 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTFALCONSRodriguez, Gianna 65-10.00 F

8 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMSmith, Eliza 65-07.50 F

9 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSHazeltine, Meilani 65-06.00 F

10 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFLYING PHOENIXFranco, Katerina 65-00.00 F

11 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHMorgan, Mia 54-10.00 F

12* 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMErwin, Eve 54-08.00 F

12* 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXZepeda, Olivia 54-08.00 F

12* 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMSacramone, Fiamma 64-08.00 F

15 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFTHIMSHAJackson, Eliyah 64-07.50 F

16 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMKnox, Leah 64-07.00 F

17 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXMartinez, Karsyn 54-05.75 F

18 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHRamia, Eloise 54-03.00 F

19 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSGreene, Eloise 54-01.50 F

20 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTTHIMSHABarrios, Khalia 53-10.00 F

Boys SubGremlin  100m Dash
1 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPLANE 5Hyde, Miclyn 617.99 F

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHMoosa, Asim 618.20 F

3 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXJackson, Christian 618.22 F

4 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHDavis, Omari 619.44 F

5 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMCrow, Legend 619.48 P

6 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFLANE 5Lee, Lennox 619.56 F

7 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTTHIMSHAJohnson, Beckham 619.83 F

8 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMMcDonough, Dean 619.94 F

9 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMFletcher, Zion 619.96 P
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10 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSMontgomery, Owen 620.37 F

11* 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHGonzalez, Thiago 620.40 F

11* 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHRoberts, Trystan 520.40 P

13 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHZeynalyan, Adam 520.44 F

14* 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSFortin, Vaughn 620.75 F

14* 4/5/2025 25-14-NP-BV-PB-LRRVIKINGSFillerup-Bird, Ambrose 620.75 F

16 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHjordan, Amir 620.78 F

17 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFLYING PHOENIXJarquin, Matteo 520.95 F

18 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCounts, Rayce 621.40 F

19 3/29/2025 25-08-AV-NP-L5-BVLANE 5Dillon, La'Mai 521.62 F

20 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXEzike, Kene 621.71 F

Boys SubGremlin  200m Dash
1 3/29/2025 25-08-AV-NP-L5-BVLANE 5Johnson, Zakkai 530.14 F

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHMoosa, Asim 639.71 F

3 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFLANE 5Hyde, Miclyn 639.85 F

4 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXJackson, Christian 640.29 F

5 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHDavis, Omari 642.23 F

6 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTTHIMSHAJohnson, Beckham 642.44 F

7 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHZeynalyan, Adam 543.05 F

8 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFLANE 5Lee, Lennox 643.55 F

9 4/5/2025 25-14-NP-BV-PB-LRRVIKINGSFillerup-Bird, Ambrose 644.14 F

10 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXEzike, Kene 646.31 F

11 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMFletcher, Zion 646.33 F

12 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXJarquin, Matteo 547.49 F

13 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMCrow, Legend 647.53 F

14 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHRoberts, Trystan 547.54 F

15 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXHillo, Gavin 649.40 F

16 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHSoto Sanchez, Jairo 750.21 F

17 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSFortin, Vaughn 650.22 F

18 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHGonzalez, Thiago 650.43 F

19 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCounts, Rayce 650.54 F

20 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPLANE 5Dillon, La'Mai 551.61 F

Boys SubGremlin  400m Dash
1 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHMoosa, Asim 61:30.78 F

2 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHWalker, Finus 61:31.58 F

3 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteLANE 5Lee, Lennox 61:34.54 F

4 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXJackson, Christian 61:36.99 F

5 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHDavis, Omari 61:39.71 F

6 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHZeynalyan, Adam 51:40.86 F

7 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMCrow, Legend 61:48.76 F

8 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMTursi, Max 51:48.86 F

9 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXEzike, Kene 61:49.50 F

10 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMBarajas, Leo 61:51.35 F

11 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMMcDonough, Dean 61:54.20 F

12 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXJarquin, Matteo 51:54.33 F

13 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMKassis, Nicodemus 61:54.63 F

14 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHCounts, Rayce 61:55.13 F

15 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSMartinez, Marcielo 61:56.45 F

16 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXHillo, Gavin 61:58.62 F
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17 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMBoggan, Hunter 62:00.09 F

18 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMMiller, Kimball 52:02.74 F

19 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTTHIMSHAJones, Kace 62:03.47 F

20 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMAguilar, Santiago 62:03.84 F

Boys SubGremlin  800m Run
1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHZeynalyan, Adam 53:55.05 F

2 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMKassis, Nicodemus 64:12.93 F

3 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMMiller, Kimball 54:38.72 F

4 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSFlynn, Ryan 54:44.60 F

Boys SubGremlin   Long Jump
1 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHjordan, Amir 69-04.00 F

2 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCounts, Rayce 68-02.00 F

3 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSFillerup-Bird, Ambrose 67-05.00 F

4 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSMontgomery, Owen 67-02.00 F

5 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHWrighster, Roman 66-11.00 F

6 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRTHIMSHAJones, Kace 66-10.00 F

7 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHGonzalez, Thiago 66-06.00 F

8 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTTHIMSHAJohnson, Beckham 66-04.75 F

9* 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMKassis, Nicodemus 66-01.50 F

9* 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSFortin, Vaughn 66-01.50 F

9* 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMPelayo, Jordan 66-01.50 F

12 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMAguilar, Santiago 66-00.00 F

13* 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSMartinez, Marcielo 65-10.00 F

13* 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMMcDonough, Dean 65-10.00 F

15 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFLYING PHOENIXEzike, Kene 65-03.75 F

16 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMCrow, Legend 65-00.50 F

17 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMColeman, Maverick 65-00.00 F

18* 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSGinsberg, Max 64-10.00 F

18* 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMMiller, Josiah 54-10.00 F

20 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMBoggan, Hunter 64-09.50 F


